ine, hrind. Danece

S SWore

Please be aware that nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen

& we do take great care but we cannot guarantee there may not be traces.
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Full English- Sausage, Eggs, Bacon, Mushrooms
Rosti, Tomato, Beans and Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast- Eggs, Rosti, Beans,
Mushrooms, Tomato and Toast (V)

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Breakfast Baguette — Bacon or Sausage or Egg
Toast with Jam or Marmalade — per slice
Childs Breakfast — Egg, Sausage, Rosti and Beans

o
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Cream Tea — traditional Fruit Scone with Cream Jam and
Tea

Toasted Tea cake
Traditional Fruit Scone

Sausage, Beans/Peas and Chips

Fish fingers, Beans/Peas and Chips

Sandwiches — Ham, Cheese, Egg Mayo — all with
Cherry Tomatoes, carrot sticks and Cucumber

Thiry

6.45

5.95
4.95
3.75
0.75
3.95

3.75
2.00
2.00

3.95

3.95
2.95




Thiry

All our sandwiches are freshly made and served with fresh salad, tortillas crisps and
our stunning homemade coleslaw and of course where needed a choice of white or

brown

(Janduwich, O)%(// @%ﬁm&/f@

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheddar Cheese (V)

Ham

Bacon Lettuce Tomato

Tuna Mayonnaise

Chicken Mayonnaise

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
Salad (V)
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Mozzarella, Tomato & Salsa Verde (V)
Brie & Cranberry

Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Tuna & Cheddar Cheese

Chicken, Bacon & Mozzarella

Chassic Toasties

Cheddar with Tomato or onion or just plain (V)

Bacon & Brie
Bacon, Mushroom & Cheese

S’'wich/wrap
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
4.55
4.55
3.15

Baguette
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
3.45

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

3.95
4.25
4.25



Thiry

Tresh (Jalads

Goats Cheese Salad with Balsamic dressing (V) 6.95
Warm Chicken & Bacon with French dressing 6.95
Smoked Salmon, Rocket & Avocado with Lemon oil dressing 6.95
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A choice of toppings served on crisp Jacket potatoes served with Salad

Toppings — Cheddar Cheese, Baked Beans, Bacon, Tuna Mayo with
sweetcorn, Prawn Marie rose, Coleslaw, Chilli con Carne

One Topping 4.25
Two Toppings 4.95
Three Toppings 5.50
Treits © Tilling

Fresh Fish, Chips & peas (mushy or fresh) 6.95
Ham, Egg & Chips 6.95
Sumblers Beef Burger, Chips, red onion marmalade & Coleslaw 7.95
Chicken Burger, Chips & Coleslaw 7.95
Cajun Chicken Burger, Lemonnaise, Chips & Coleslaw 7.95
Aromatic spiced Veggie Burger, Chips & Coleslaw (V) 6.95
Original Veggie Burger, Chips & Coleslaw (V) 5.95
Nachos with homemade Chilli & Cheese 6.95
Seasonal Soup & Baguette 3.70
Side of Chips 1.95

Add Cheese 1.00



