

Please be aware that nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen & we do take great care but we cannot guarantee there may not be traces.



Breakfast - Served all day

Full English- Sausage, Eggs, Bacon, Mushrooms Rosti, Tomato, Beans and Toast	6.45
Vegetarian Breakfast- Eggs, Rosti, Beans,	
Mushrooms, Tomato and Toast (V)	5.95
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs	4.95
Breakfast Baguette – Bacon or Sausage or Egg	<i>3.75</i>
Toast with Jam or Marmalade – per slice	0.75
Childs Breakfast — Egg, Sausage, Rosti and Beans	3.95

*A*sternoon Tea

Cream Tea – traditional Fruit Scone with Cream Jam and	
Теа	<i>3.75</i>
Toasted Tea cake	2.00
Traditional Fruit Scone	2.00

Children's Menu

Sausage, Beans/Peas and Chips	3.95
Fish fingers, Beans/Peas and Chips	3.95
Sandwiches – Ham, Cheese, Egg Mayo – all with	2.95
Cherry Tomatoes, carrot sticks and Cucumber	



All our sandwiches are freshly made and served with fresh salad, tortillas crisps and our stunning homemade coleslaw and of course where needed a choice of white or brown

Sandwich, Wrap, Baguette

'		
	S'wich/wrap	Baguette
Egg Mayonnaise	3.65	3.95
Cheddar Cheese (V)	3.65	3.95
Ham	3.65	3.95
Bacon Lettuce Tomato	3.65	3.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	3.65	3.95
Chicken Mayonnaise	3.65	3.95
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	4.55	4.95
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese	4.55	4.95
Salad (V)	3.15	3.45
Toasted Paninis Mozzarella, Tomato & Salsa Verde (V) Brie & Cranberry Ham & Cheddar Cheese Tuna & Cheddar Cheese Chicken, Bacon & Mozzarella Classic Toasties		4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95
Cheddar with Tomato or onion or just plain (V) Bacon & Brie Bacon, Mushroom & Cheese		3.95 4.25 4.25



Fresh Salads

Goats Cheese Salad with Balsamic dressing (V)	6.95
Warm Chicken & Bacon with French dressing	6.95
Smoked Salmon, Rocket & Avocado with Lemon oil dressing	6.95

. Jacket Potatoes

A choice of toppings served on crisp Jacket potatoes served with Salad

Toppings – Cheddar Cheese, Baked Beans, Bacon, Tuna Mayo with sweetcorn, Prawn Marie rose, Coleslaw, Chilli con Carne

One Topping	4.25
Two Toppings	4.95
Three Toppings	5.50

Fresh & Filling

S rest S willy	
Fresh Fish, Chips & peas (mushy or fresh)	6.95
Ham, Egg & Chips	6.95
Sumblers Beef Burger, Chips, red onion marmalade & Coleslaw	7.95
Chicken Burger, Chips & Coleslaw	7.95
Cajun Chicken Burger, Lemonnaise, Chips & Coleslaw	7.95
Aromatic spiced Veggie Burger, Chips & Coleslaw (V)	6.95
Original Veggie Burger, Chips & Coleslaw (V)	5.95
Nachos with homemade Chilli & Cheese	6.95
Seasonal Soup & Baguette	3.70
Side of Chips	1.95
Add Cheese	1.00